
Place SNo. Title Name Fed. FMJD Total Rn Group
1 1 GMI Buzinskij, Edvard LTU A 2324 16 2113.89 50+

2 3 MF Gurkov, Evgeniy RUS A 2197 13 2113.89 50+

3 2 MF Tjon, A Ong Andrew NED A 2224 12 2121.11 50+

4 8 Zhygalin, Oleksandr UKR A 2102 12 2069.11 50+

5 4 Plotkin, Boris ISR A 2144 11 2096.78 70+

6 10 MF Zdoroveac, Rafail GER A 2071 11 2093 70+

7 7 MF Napreenkov, Andrey RUS A 2102 11 2092.11 60+

8 6 MF Marynenko, Dmytro UKR A 2123 11 2030.11 50+

9 5 MF Nimbi, Fidele FRA A 2132 10 2041.78 70+

10 13 MF Lelis, Janis LAT A 2043 10 2008.44 60+

11 9 MF Geisenblas, Juri GER A 2090 9 2098.22 50+

12 11 MIF Shidlauskiene, Romualda LTU A 2057 9 2056.78 Women

13 21 MFF Poepjes, Iepie NED A 1930 9 2019.44 Women

14 14 Uvachan Zoja LAT A 2038 9 2014.33 Women

15 15 Riupassa, David NED A 1974 9 2009.67 60+

16 17 Kuropatov, Sergei RUS A 1963 9 1981.44 60+

17 16 Wiskerke, Evert ROM A 1972 8 2033.78 60+

18 20 MIF Graas, Barbara NED A 1946 8 1978 Women

19 23 Petrova, Liudmila RUS A 1923 8 1948.67 Women

20 12 Tombak, Samuel ISR A 2053 7 2091.11 70+

21 26 Chernosevich, Anatoli BUL A 1863 7 1975.56 70+

22 19 Kronlaks, Olafs LAT A 1947 7 1975.44 70+

23 18 Van, Der Ploeg NED A 1957 6 2016.22 60+

24 25 Saienko, Grigori UKR A 1864 6 1959.11 70+

25 22 Basset, Didier FRA A 1926 6 1952.56 50+

26 24 Boguto Alewtina RUS B 1900 0 1862.11 Women
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Place Title Name Fed. FMJD Total Rn Group
1 GMI Buzinskij, Edvard LTU A 2324 15 2126 50+

2 MF Ivens, Fred NED A 2204 14 2141.78 70+

3 MF Nimbi, Fidele FRA A 2132 12 2134.67 70+

4 MF Tjon, A Ong Andrew NED A 2224 12 2085.33 50+

5 MF Yusupov Shamil RUS A 2173 11 2103.22 60+

6 MF Gurkov, Evgeniy RUS A 2197 11 2081.78 50+

7 MF Geisenblas, Juri GER A 2090 10 2125.89 50+

8 Janssen, Van Doorn Arie NED A 2062 10 2092.78 60+

9 MF Zdoroveac, Rafail GER A 2071 10 2045.44 70+

10 MF Napreenkov, Andrey RUS A 2102 10 2033 60+

11 MF Marynenko, Dmytro UKR A 2123 10 2028 50+

12 Tombak, Samuel ISR A 2053 10 2027.89 70+

13 MF Plotkin, Boris ISR A 2144 10 1986.44 70+

14 MIF Shidlauskene, Romualda LTU A 2057 9 2099.56 Women

15 Terpstra, Jan NED A 1923 9 2060.56 60+

16 Wiskerke, Evert ROM A 1972 9 2044.67 60+

17 Riupassa, David NED A 1974 9 2041.89 60+

18 Bruins, Gerard NED A 1981 9 2036.11 60+

19 Zhygalin, Oleksandr UKR A 2102 9 2032.89 50+

20 Begeman, Bert NED A 2022 9 2019.89 60+

21 Uvachan, Zoja LAT A 2038 9 2015.78 Women

22 MF Lelis, Janis LAT A 2043 9 2004.56 60+

23 Van, Der Ploeg Ton NED A 1957 9 2000.67 60+

24 Kronlaks, Olafs LAT B 1947 9 1996.22 70+

25 Peters, Leo NED A 1965 9 1995.67 60+

26 Kuropatov, Sergei RUS A 1963 8 2011.67 60+

27 Chernõshevich, Anatoli BUL A 1863 8 2008 70+

28 Militello, Francesco ITA A 1916 8 1973.78 50+

29 MIF Graas, Barbara NED A 1946 8 1970.78 Women

30 MFF Poepjes, Iepie NED A 1930 8 1969.11 Women

31 Boguto, Alewtina RUS B 1900 8 1963.33 Women

32 Modzgvrishvily, Josef ISR A 1996 8 1962.89 70+

33 Yanev, Bogdan BUL A 1939 8 1950.33 60+

34 Novotny, Jaroslav CZE A 1933 7 1960 60+

35 Saienko, Grigori UKR A 1864 7 1946.67 70+

36 Petrova, Liudmila RUS A 1923 5 1939.78 Women

37 Marek, Vaclav CZE A 1917 5 1936.56 60+

38 Basset, Didier FRA A 1926 1 1942.44 50+
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